
 

 

SOCIAL EVENTS 2026 

DATE TIME EVENT 

Sat 24th Jan 7pm Quiz Night 

Sat 14th Feb From 6pm Valentines Dinner 

Sun 15th March  Mother’s Day Lunch 

Sat 21st March 7pm Quiz Night 

Sat 11th April From 6pm Theme Night 

Sat 25th April 3pm – 4pm Golfer / Non Golfer 

Fri 22nd May 4.30pm – 5.30pm Open To All Fun Night 

Sun 21st June  Fathers Day Lunch 

Fri 3rd July 4.30pm – 5.30pm Open To All Fun Night 

Fri 31st July 4.30pm – 5.30pm Open To All Fun Night 

Fri 28th Aug 4.30pm – 5.30pm Open To All Fun Night 

Sat 5th Sept 3pm – 4pm Golfer / Non Golfer 

Sat 26th Sept From 6pm Theme Night 

Sat 31st Oct From 6pm Theme Night 

Sat 21st Nov From 6pm Theme Night 

 


